
12,000
POS. NUM. M/F COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO MEDIA/KM DISTACCO

1 3  SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1979 S/M 0.37.56 3.10
2 1  PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1973 MM35 0.38.29 3.12 0.00.33
3 6  BONANNI          GIANLUCA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1971 MM40 0.38.44 3.14 0.00.48
4 2  LEPORE           SILVIO         ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   1983 S/M 0.39.24 3.17 0.01.28
5 5  ADAMO            FABRIZIO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1967 MM40 0.39.54 3.20 0.01.58
6 199  DI STEFANO       MICHAEL        E. SERVIZI ATL. FUTURA ROMA 1991 P/M 0.40.10 3.21 0.02.14
7 4  GRAVINA          BRUNO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1979 S/M 0.40.46 3.24 0.02.50
8 149  FABRIZI          ANDREA         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1983 S/M 0.41.19 3.27 0.03.23
9 158  MATTACOLA        GIANNI         POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 0.41.29 3.27 0.03.33

10 234  CELANI           FABIO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1977 AM30 0.41.32 3.28 0.03.36
11 9  GERMANI          GIOVANNI       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1967 MM40 0.41.35 3.28 0.03.39
12 7  TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1974 MM35 0.41.48 3.29 0.03.52
13 185  GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1978 S/M 0.42.10 3.31 0.04.14
14 219  RAIMONDI         CRISTIAN       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1975 MM35 0.43.10 3.36 0.05.14
15 147  SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              1974 MM35 0.43.21 3.37 0.05.25
16 89  ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1969 MM40 0.43.34 3.38 0.05.38
17 90  PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1961 MM50 0.43.39 3.38 0.05.43
18 56  PALLINI          SERGIO         MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS   1956 MM55 0.43.51 3.39 0.05.55
19 186  MINOTTI          ROBERTO        C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1972 MM35 0.44.08 3.41 0.06.12
20 236  VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              1966 MM45 0.44.14 3.41 0.06.18
21 215  BERENGHI         ANDREA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 0.44.16 3.41 0.06.20
22 82  D'AGOSTINO       DAVIDE         ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     1984 AM23 0.44.20 3.42 0.06.24
23 94  FRAIOLI          MARIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1961 MM50 0.44.31 3.43 0.06.35
24 144  MARTELLUZZI      ALESSANDRO     SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR       1978 AM30 0.44.45 3.44 0.06.49
25 11  BELARDINILLI     ANTONIO        PARKS TRAIL - UISP          1968 MM40 0.44.48 3.44 0.06.52
26 20  BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM45 0.44.56 3.45 0.07.00
27 200  MERCURI          ENRICO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1960 MM50 0.45.06 3.46 0.07.10
28 210  BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1972 MM35 0.45.08 3.46 0.07.12
29 209  TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1957 MM50 0.45.20 3.47 0.07.24
30 55  MORETTO          GIOVANNI       MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS   1960 MM50 0.45.38 3.48 0.07.42
31 38  FARCI            ALBERTO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1965 MM45 0.45.52 3.49 0.07.56
32 98  SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1966 MM45 0.46.08 3.51 0.08.12
33 24  MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1961 MM50 0.46.08 3.51 0.08.12
34 68  MENENTI          MAURO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1973 MM35 0.46.09 3.51 0.08.13
35 213  REALI            DANIELE        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1972 MM35 0.46.21 3.52 0.08.25
36 167  CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1953 MM55 0.46.25 3.52 0.08.29
37 169  INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1970 MM40 0.46.48 3.54 0.08.52
38 91  COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1964 MM45 0.46.49 3.54 0.08.53
39 8 F MIACCI           ANNALISA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1975 MF35 0.46.51 3.54 0.08.55
40 176  CATALDI          ENRICO         ATLETICA ENI                1986 AM23 0.46.52 3.54 0.08.56
41 197  PANTANELLA       GIUSEPPE       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1984 AM23 0.46.55 3.55 0.08.59
42 175  PANICCIA         GIANCARLO      ATLETICA ENI                1957 MM50 0.46.55 3.55 0.08.59
43 214  D'ARPINO         FRANCESCO      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1981 AM30 0.47.01 3.55 0.09.05
44 127  MIZZONI          MICHELE        ATL. FROSINONE              1965 MM45 0.47.02 3.55 0.09.06
45 10  CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.47.11 3.56 0.09.15
46 148  PERONTI          MARCELLO       USD VALLECORSA              1973 MM35 0.47.14 3.56 0.09.18
47 178  LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM45 0.47.16 3.56 0.09.20
48 114  CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.47.35 3.58 0.09.39
49 105  CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1968 MM40 0.47.44 3.59 0.09.48
50 135 F RUZZA            IRENE          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1975 MF35 0.47.45 3.59 0.09.49
51 93  PANNONE          FABIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1965 MM45 0.48.01 4.00 0.10.05
52 125  CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM45 0.48.07 4.01 0.10.11
53 123  LANCIA           CLAUDIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1981 AM30 0.48.09 4.01 0.10.13
54 63  GHIRLANDINI      PIERLUIGI      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.48.20 4.02 0.10.24
55 66  MARCONI          MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1965 MM45 0.48.29 4.02 0.10.33
56 206  GRAMENDOLA       GIANLUCA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1970 MM40 0.48.37 4.03 0.10.41
57 43  PACITTI          ANTONIO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1964 MM45 0.48.39 4.03 0.10.43
58 150 F RIMONDA          FRANCESCA      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1985 S/F 0.48.41 4.03 0.10.45
59 163  D'ORAZIO         REMO           PODISTICA DEI FIORI         1961 MM50 0.48.53 4.04 0.10.57
60 170  CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1956 MM55 0.48.56 4.05 0.11.00
61 58  AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1963 MM45 0.48.59 4.05 0.11.03
62 196  CIOLFI           MAURIZIO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1982 AM23 0.49.05 4.05 0.11.09
63 92  DI ROLLO         ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1977 AM30 0.49.06 4.06 0.11.10
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64 120  FIORINI          FELICE         ASD OPOA PLUS ULTRA TRASAC. 1957 MM50 0.49.10 4.06 0.11.14
65 30  CARLINO          VINCENZO       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1970 MM40 0.49.11 4.06 0.11.15
66 32  COLELLA          GINO           ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1963 MM45 0.49.17 4.06 0.11.21
67 218  CERULLI          GENNARO        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1968 MM40 0.49.19 4.07 0.11.23
68 192  PISANELLO        GIORGIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1966 MM45 0.49.24 4.07 0.11.28
69 25  LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            1970 MM40 0.49.32 4.08 0.11.36
70 208  ACETO            GIOVANNI       POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.49.38 4.08 0.11.42
71 198  DI PALMA         GIANCARLO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1972 MM35 0.49.42 4.09 0.11.46
72 96  DE CARLI         PAOLO          G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1969 MM40 0.49.50 4.09 0.11.54
73 154  DE CIANTIS       DOMENICO       ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1958 MM50 0.50.04 4.10 0.12.08
74 118  CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ATL. FROSINONE              1975 MM35 0.50.05 4.10 0.12.09
75 52  PETRUCCI         DIEGO          POD. ORO FANTASY            1986 AM23 0.50.17 4.11 0.12.21
76 226  COCULO           MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1964 MM45 0.50.20 4.12 0.12.24
77 62  FINOCCHIO        ANDREA         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1965 MM45 0.50.23 4.12 0.12.27
78 60  BALDASSARRI      GIOVANNI       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1967 MM40 0.50.29 4.12 0.12.33
79 220  ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 0.50.37 4.13 0.12.41
80 172  GRIMALDI         LEONARDO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1970 MM40 0.50.38 4.13 0.12.42
81 153  PIZZUTI          DOMENICO       ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1962 MM45 0.50.39 4.13 0.12.43
82 45  PONTONE          GIUSEPPE       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1956 MM55 0.50.46 4.14 0.12.50
83 46  SACCO            FRANCESCO      ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1954 MM55 0.50.53 4.14 0.12.57
84 195  PESCOSOLIDO      PAOLO          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1966 MM45 0.50.56 4.15 0.13.00
85 168  COMPAGNONE       DAVIDE         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1981 AM30 0.50.58 4.15 0.13.02
86 126  MARTINI          MARIO          USD VALLECORSA              1967 MM40 0.51.08 4.16 0.13.12
87 75  DI PALMA         PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1968 MM40 0.51.08 4.16 0.13.12
88 207  GRZEGORZEWSKI    MICHAL KONRAD  RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.51.10 4.16 0.13.14
89 174 F SERRA            ANNA           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1987 S/F 0.51.22 4.17 0.13.26
90 222  MORGIA           CRISTIANO      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 0.51.26 4.17 0.13.30
91 61  COLELLA          MARCELLO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1960 MM50 0.51.32 4.18 0.13.36
92 119  GEREMIA          FRANCO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1949 MM60 0.51.34 4.18 0.13.38
93 184 F COLATOSTI        CHIARA         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1988 S/F 0.51.35 4.18 0.13.39
94 225  MARTELLUZZI      LUIGI          CSI FROSINONE               1978 AM30 0.51.53 4.19 0.13.57
95 77  GENOVESI         ATTILIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 0.52.00 4.20 0.14.04
96 230  COCCIA           DAVIDE         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.52.16 4.21 0.14.20
97 81 F LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1963 MF45 0.52.20 4.22 0.14.24
98 95  PROIA            VINCENZO       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1953 MM55 0.52.25 4.22 0.14.29
99 189  CERRONI          GIACINTO       A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1960 MM50 0.52.27 4.22 0.14.31

100 72  LAUTIERO         CIRO           RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1978 AM30 0.52.31 4.23 0.14.35
101 88  BASILE           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            1973 MM35 0.52.35 4.23 0.14.39
102 233  CARBONE          ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1965 MM45 0.52.40 4.23 0.14.44
103 216  GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            1962 MM45 0.52.50 4.24 0.14.54
104 180  QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1964 MM45 0.52.53 4.24 0.14.57
105 78  PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1964 MM45 0.52.59 4.25 0.15.03
106 205  DE ANGELIS       GABRIELE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MM40 0.53.03 4.25 0.15.07
107 145  PERONTI          MASSIMO        USD VALLECORSA              1956 MM55 0.53.04 4.25 0.15.08
108 211  MOLTONI          MORENO         UISP FERRARA - QUADRILATERO 1966 MM45 0.53.05 4.25 0.15.09
109 97  IABONI           ARMANDO        FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI     1944 MM65 0.53.08 4.26 0.15.12
110 152 F GUGLIETTI        LIDIA          POD. FISIOSPORT             1955 MF55 0.53.17 4.26 0.15.21
111 132  VENTURA          FABIO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1977 AM30 0.53.21 4.27 0.15.25
112 113  BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 0.53.34 4.28 0.15.38
113 165  GRANDE           GIOVANNI       PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  1957 MM50 0.53.39 4.28 0.15.43
114 112  GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1945 MM65 0.53.47 4.29 0.15.51
115 212  BRIGHINDI        MANUEL         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1978 AM30 0.53.50 4.29 0.15.54
116 193  ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1976 MM35 0.53.53 4.29 0.15.57
117 141  MINOTTI          MATTIA         C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1981 AM30 0.53.54 4.30 0.15.58
118 50  TURCHETTA        LUIGI          ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1958 MM50 0.53.57 4.30 0.16.01
119 59  ASCENZI          MASSIMO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1970 MM40 0.54.00 4.30 0.16.04
120 217 F CAMPOLI          EMANUELA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1978 AF30 0.54.02 4.30 0.16.06
121 73  ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1950 MM60 0.54.10 4.31 0.16.14
122 130  BALDELLI         RENATO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1971 MM40 0.54.15 4.31 0.16.19
123 181  FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            1964 MM45 0.54.27 4.32 0.16.31
124 227  FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1964 MM45 0.54.34 4.33 0.16.38
125 67  MASTROIANNI      ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1983 S/M 0.54.42 4.34 0.16.46
126 187  ROMA             FELICE         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1949 MM60 0.54.46 4.34 0.16.50
127 36  DI PONIO         ANGELO         ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1956 MM55 0.54.49 4.34 0.16.53
128 101  CAMMILLI         GETULLIO       UISP CASTELLI               1949 MM60 0.54.56 4.35 0.17.00
129 110  TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1957 MM50 0.55.08 4.36 0.17.12
130 79  SITO             PASQUALE       POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 0.55.08 4.36 0.17.12
131 100  D'ADAMO          MARIO          G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1967 MM40 0.55.20 4.37 0.17.24
132 76  DURANTE          FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             1968 MM40 0.55.23 4.37 0.17.27
133 131  ZEPPIERI         VALTER         POD. ORO FANTASY            1962 MM45 0.55.40 4.38 0.17.44
134 157  PALLADINO        MICHELANGELO   POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1955 MM55 0.55.41 4.38 0.17.45
135 235  GENOVESI         MASSIMO        MARINI CENTRO SPORT. ASDIL  1970 MM40 0.55.41 4.38 0.17.45
136 28  AMOROSO          MARCO ROBERTO  ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1963 MM45 0.55.44 4.39 0.17.48
137 86  CINELLI          MARCO          A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    1969 MM40 0.55.45 4.39 0.17.49
138 179  FARINA           VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1959 MM50 0.55.46 4.39 0.17.50
139 117 F PETRIGLIA        BARBARA        POD. ORO FANTASY            1978 AF30 0.55.46 4.39 0.17.50
140 80  SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1958 MM50 0.55.58 4.40 0.18.02



141 139  EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1959 MM50 0.56.11 4.41 0.18.15
142 33  COMPARONE        BRUNO          ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1956 MM55 0.56.15 4.41 0.18.19
143 16  NOCE             GERARDO        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1977 AM30 0.56.21 4.42 0.18.25
144 87  IABONI           GIULIANO       UISP PROVINCIALE DI LATINA  1972 MM35 0.56.27 4.42 0.18.31
145 156  MORGIA           PIERO          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1959 MM50 0.56.28 4.42 0.18.32
146 115  NUCERA           GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            1960 MM50 0.56.30 4.43 0.18.34
147 44  PIGNATELLI       LUIGI MARIO    ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1953 MM55 0.56.30 4.43 0.18.34
148 137  SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1946 MM65 0.56.40 4.43 0.18.44
149 40  GERMANI          ROSARIO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1961 MM50 0.56.42 4.44 0.18.46
150 161  BONAVENIA        ROMANO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         1953 MM55 0.56.43 4.44 0.18.47
151 69 F SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MF40 0.56.43 4.44 0.18.47
152 232  PANICCIA         FILIPPO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1968 MM40 0.56.56 4.45 0.19.00
153 17  NOCE             MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1974 MM35 0.57.00 4.45 0.19.04
154 224  MUZZI            CLAUDIO        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1976 MM35 0.57.00 4.45 0.19.04
155 107  CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1951 MM60 0.57.15 4.46 0.19.19
156 171  ROCCATANO        GIUSEPPE       CSI FROSINONE               1968 MM40 0.57.21 4.47 0.19.25
157 142  COLASANTI        ANTONIO        ATL. FROSINONE              1952 MM55 0.57.21 4.47 0.19.25
158 204  LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1955 MM55 0.57.25 4.47 0.19.29
159 166  PUTTINI          MAURIZIO       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1965 MM45 0.57.41 4.48 0.19.45
160 122  DEL SIGNORE      MARIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1950 MM60 0.57.45 4.49 0.19.49
161 99  CIOCI            SANDRO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1956 MM55 0.57.50 4.49 0.19.54
162 128  LUCCHI           PAOLO          POD. ORO FANTASY            1953 MM55 0.57.57 4.50 0.20.01
163 102  MARANI           MARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            1968 MM40 0.58.22 4.52 0.20.26
164 164  DI MARIO         EZIO           PODISTICA DEI FIORI         1962 MM45 0.58.23 4.52 0.20.27
165 34  DE PAOLA         RAFFAELE       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1942 MM65 0.58.24 4.52 0.20.28
166 143  SCACCIA          GIANFRANCO     SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR       1955 MM55 0.58.28 4.52 0.20.32
167 162  SARDELLITTI      CRISTIAN       PODISTICA DEI FIORI         1976 MM35 0.58.36 4.53 0.20.40
168 194 F MIZZONI          ANNA MARIA     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1960 MF50 0.58.36 4.53 0.20.40
169 53  D'ANGELO         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            1950 MM60 0.58.38 4.53 0.20.42
170 129  CERELLI          ALFONSO        SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR       1978 AM30 0.58.48 4.54 0.20.52
171 74  CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             1961 MM50 0.58.56 4.55 0.21.00
172 37  DI STEFANO       VINCENZO       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1953 MM55 0.59.18 4.57 0.21.22
173 151 F MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            1979 AF30 0.59.27 4.57 0.21.31
174 140  MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1953 MM55 0.59.27 4.57 0.21.31
175 136  PALIANI          MARCO          USD VALLECORSA              1965 MM45 0.59.34 4.58 0.21.38
176 71 F MALETTA          GIUSI          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1956 MF55 0.59.59 4.60 0.22.03
177 103  LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              1955 MM55 1.00.12 5.01 0.22.16
178 18  MORICONI         FAUSTINO       SPORTING TORRICE - AICS     1963 MM45 1.00.21 5.02 0.22.25
179 159  VILLONI          PIERLUIGI      POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 1.00.22 5.02 0.22.26
180 133  CALICCHIA        LUCIANO        ATL. FROSINONE              1951 MM60 1.00.23 5.02 0.22.27
181 138  MONTEFORTE       SALVATORE      POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1960 MM50 1.00.35 5.03 0.22.39
182 22 F PORRETTA         BARBARA        ATL. AURORA SEGNI           1976 MF35 1.00.41 5.03 0.22.45
183 29  BIANCHI          BENEDETTO      ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1958 MM50 1.01.10 5.06 0.23.14
184 57 F CENNI            PAOLA          PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA    1947 MF60 1.01.30 5.08 0.23.34
185 237  RECCHIA          EMANUELE       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1974 MM35 1.01.38 5.08 0.23.42
186 182  CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1943 MM65 1.01.39 5.08 0.23.43
187 124  ALONZI           ENNIO          ASD OPOA PLUS ULTRA TRASAC. 1968 MM40 1.01.41 5.08 0.23.45
188 229  TAGLIONE         MAURIZIO       PODISTICA DEI FIORI         1958 MM50 1.01.51 5.09 0.23.55
189 19  DE PERSIIS       ITALO          SPORTING TORRICE - AICS     1963 MM45 1.01.54 5.10 0.23.58
190 42  LUZZI            MASSIMO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1958 MM50 1.02.06 5.11 0.24.10
191 31  COCOROCCHIO      ERMANNO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1949 MM60 1.02.06 5.11 0.24.10
192 201  ROBBIO           SALVATORE      ATL. FROSINONE              1946 MM65 1.02.57 5.15 0.25.01
193 191 F LAPIELLO         MARIA          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1978 AF30 1.03.10 5.16 0.25.14
194 231  MALANDRUCCOLO    MARCO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1969 MM40 1.03.16 5.16 0.25.20
195 51  ZINNO            PIETRANTONIO   ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1944 MM65 1.03.18 5.17 0.25.22
196 14  SUGARONI         PATRIZIO       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1974 MM35 1.04.08 5.21 0.26.12
197 108  FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             1943 MM65 1.04.11 5.21 0.26.15
198 48 F SODANO           ROSSANA        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1980 AF30 1.04.20 5.22 0.26.24
199 155  INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1934 MM75 1.04.23 5.22 0.26.27
200 35 F DI CARLO         ANTONELLA      ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1964 MF45 1.04.36 5.23 0.26.40
201 13 F DI CASTRO        ROBERTA        ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1975 MF35 1.04.54 5.25 0.26.58
202 223  CHIAPPINI        EMANUELE       UISP FROSINONE              1981 AM30 1.04.56 5.25 0.27.00
203 70 F VARI             NICOLETTA      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1966 MF45 1.05.09 5.26 0.27.13
204 64  GRIECO           ARTURO         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1965 MM45 1.06.14 5.31 0.28.18
205 84  PROIETTI         MAURO          ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     1952 MM55 1.07.11 5.36 0.29.15
206 106  PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              1943 MM65 1.07.42 5.39 0.29.46
207 203 F GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1960 MF50 1.08.01 5.40 0.30.05
208 190 F MANSI            LUISA          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1974 MF35 1.08.22 5.42 0.30.26
209 202 F FONTANA          LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MF40 1.08.52 5.44 0.30.56
210 173  PATRIZI          ALESSANDRO     CSI FROSINONE               1976 MM35 1.09.15 5.46 0.31.19
211 177  SACCO            GIAMPIERO      ASD CIOCIARIA NON VEDENTI   1970 MM40 1.09.15 5.46 0.31.19
212 183  CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1952 MM55 1.09.29 5.47 0.31.33
213 134  BARTOLOMUCCI     GIORGIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1953 MM55 1.09.52 5.49 0.31.56
214 121 F POLSINELLI       ANNA FELICITA  ASD OPOA PLUS ULTRA TRASAC. 1963 MF45 1.09.55 5.50 0.31.59
215 83 F MARTORELLI       MARIA          ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     1963 MF45 1.10.17 5.51 0.32.21
216 65 F MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1958 MF50 1.10.20 5.52 0.32.24
217 111  DE FILIPPO       MICHELE        GARDEN GOAL A.S. (FR)-AICS  1964 MM45 1.10.29 5.52 0.32.33



218 221  D'AMBROGIO       WALTER         POD. FISIOSPORT             1959 MM50 1.10.34 5.53 0.32.38
219 21  TATAFIORE        PIERO          UISP ROMA                   1971 MM40 1.10.40 5.53 0.32.44
220 228  SALOMONE         LUIGI          A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1948 MM60 1.11.07 5.56 0.33.11
221 27 F MASI             MICHELINA      POD. ORO FANTASY            1970 MF40 1.11.50 5.59 0.33.54
222 12 D'AMICO          MAURIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 1.14.41 6.13 0.36.45
223 160 DI LONARDO       FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             1960 MM50 1.15.03 6.15 0.37.07
224 116 CRISTINI         LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1957 MM50 1.19.26 6.37 0.41.30
225 146 BUCCHERI         ROBERTO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1948 MM60 1.19.31 6.38 0.41.35
226 39 FORNARI          DOMENICO       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1947 MM60 1.30.00 7.30 0.52.04
227 41 LJILJANIC        MIROSLAV       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   1962 MM45 1.30.01 7.30 0.52.05



POS. NUM. M/F COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1° ASS. 3  SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   S/M 0.37.56
4° ASS. 2  LEPORE           SILVIO         ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/M 0.39.24

1 199  DI STEFANO       MICHAEL        E. SERVIZI ATL. FUTURA ROMA P/M 0.40.10
2 4  GRAVINA          BRUNO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.40.46
3 149  FABRIZI          ANDREA         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.41.19
4 185  GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.42.10
5 176  CATALDI          ENRICO         ATLETICA ENI                AM23 0.46.52
6 197  PANTANELLA       GIUSEPPE       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           AM23 0.46.55
7 63  GHIRLANDINI      PIERLUIGI      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         S/M 0.48.20
8 196  CIOLFI           MAURIZIO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           AM23 0.49.05
9 52  PETRUCCI         DIEGO          POD. ORO FANTASY            AM23 0.50.17

10 207  GRZEGORZEWSKI    MICHAL KONRAD  RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         S/M 0.51.10
11 67  MASTROIANNI      ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         S/M 0.54.42

1 234  CELANI           FABIO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AM30 0.41.32
2 144  MARTELLUZZI      ALESSANDRO     SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR       AM30 0.44.45
3 214  D'ARPINO         FRANCESCO      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM30 0.47.01
4 123  LANCIA           CLAUDIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA AM30 0.48.09
5 92  DI ROLLO         ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA AM30 0.49.06
6 168  COMPAGNONE       DAVIDE         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     AM30 0.50.58
7 225  MARTELLUZZI      LUIGI          CSI FROSINONE               AM30 0.51.53
8 72  LAUTIERO         CIRO           RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         AM30 0.52.31
9 132  VENTURA          FABIO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AM30 0.53.21

10 212  BRIGHINDI        MANUEL         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM30 0.53.50
11 141  MINOTTI          MATTIA         C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         AM30 0.53.54
12 16  NOCE             GERARDO        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM30 0.56.21
13 129  CERELLI          ALFONSO        SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR       AM30 0.58.48
14 223  CHIAPPINI        EMANUELE       UISP FROSINONE              AM30 1.04.56

2° ASS. 1  PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   MM35 0.38.29
1 7  TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.41.48
2 219  RAIMONDI         CRISTIAN       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.43.10
3 147  SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.43.21
4 186  MINOTTI          ROBERTO        C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM35 0.44.08
5 210  BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     MM35 0.45.08
6 68  MENENTI          MAURO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35 0.46.09
7 213  REALI            DANIELE        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.46.21
8 148  PERONTI          MARCELLO       USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.47.14
9 198  DI PALMA         GIANCARLO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM35 0.49.42

10 118  CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ATL. FROSINONE              MM35 0.50.05
11 222  MORGIA           CRISTIANO      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM35 0.51.26
12 88  BASILE           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.52.35
13 193  ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.53.53
14 87  IABONI           GIULIANO       UISP PROVINCIALE DI LATINA  MM35 0.56.27
15 17  NOCE             MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM35 0.57.00
16 224  MUZZI            CLAUDIO        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM35 0.57.00
17 162  SARDELLITTI      CRISTIAN       PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM35 0.58.36
18 237  RECCHIA          EMANUELE       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM35 1.01.38
19 14  SUGARONI         PATRIZIO       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM35 1.04.08
20 173  PATRIZI          ALESSANDRO     CSI FROSINONE               MM35 1.09.15
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3° ASS. 6  BONANNI          GIANLUCA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.38.44
5° ASS. 5  ADAMO            FABRIZIO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.39.54

1 9  GERMANI          GIOVANNI       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.41.35
2 89  ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.43.34
3 11  BELARDINILLI     ANTONIO        PARKS TRAIL - UISP          MM40 0.44.48
4 169  INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     MM40 0.46.48
5 10  CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.47.11
6 105  CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.47.44
7 206  GRAMENDOLA       GIANLUCA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.48.37
8 30  CARLINO          VINCENZO       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM40 0.49.11
9 218  CERULLI          GENNARO        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.49.19

10 25  LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.49.32
11 96  DE CARLI         PAOLO          G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         MM40 0.49.50
12 60  BALDASSARRI      GIOVANNI       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.50.29
13 172  GRIMALDI         LEONARDO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 0.50.38
14 126  MARTINI          MARIO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.51.08
15 75  DI PALMA         PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.51.08
16 230  COCCIA           DAVIDE         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.52.16
17 205  DE ANGELIS       GABRIELE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.53.03
18 59  ASCENZI          MASSIMO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.54.00
19 130  BALDELLI         RENATO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.54.15
20 100  D'ADAMO          MARIO          G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         MM40 0.55.20
21 76  DURANTE          FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.55.23
22 235  GENOVESI         MASSIMO        MARINI CENTRO SPORT. ASDIL  MM40 0.55.41
23 86  CINELLI          MARCO          A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    MM40 0.55.45
24 232  PANICCIA         FILIPPO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.56.56
25 171  ROCCATANO        GIUSEPPE       CSI FROSINONE               MM40 0.57.21
26 102  MARANI           MARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.58.22
27 124  ALONZI           ENNIO          ASD OPOA PLUS ULTRA TRASAC. MM40 1.01.41
28 231  MALANDRUCCOLO    MARCO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 1.03.16
29 177  SACCO            GIAMPIERO      ASD CIOCIARIA NON VEDENTI   MM40 1.09.15
30 21  TATAFIORE        PIERO          UISP ROMA                   MM40 1.10.40

1 158  MATTACOLA        GIANNI         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.41.29
2 236  VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM45 0.44.14
3 215  BERENGHI         ANDREA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.44.16
4 20  BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.56
5 38  FARCI            ALBERTO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM45 0.45.52
6 98  SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.46.08
7 91  COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.46.49
8 127  MIZZONI          MICHELE        ATL. FROSINONE              MM45 0.47.02
9 178  LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.47.16

10 93  PANNONE          FABIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.48.01
11 125  CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.48.07
12 66  MARCONI          MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.48.29
13 43  PACITTI          ANTONIO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM45 0.48.39
14 58  AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.48.59
15 32  COLELLA          GINO           ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM45 0.49.17
16 192  PISANELLO        GIORGIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.49.24
17 226  COCULO           MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.50.20
18 62  FINOCCHIO        ANDREA         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.50.23
19 220  ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.50.37
20 153  PIZZUTI          DOMENICO       ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       MM45 0.50.39
21 195  PESCOSOLIDO      PAOLO          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM45 0.50.56
22 77  GENOVESI         ATTILIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.52.00
23 233  CARBONE          ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM45 0.52.40
24 216  GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.52.50
25 180  QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.52.53
26 78  PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.52.59
27 211  MOLTONI          MORENO         UISP FERRARA - QUADRILATERO MM45 0.53.05
28 181  FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.54.27
29 227  FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     MM45 0.54.34
30 79  SITO             PASQUALE       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.55.08



31 131  ZEPPIERI         VALTER         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.55.40
32 28  AMOROSO          MARCO ROBERTO  ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM45 0.55.44
33 166  PUTTINI          MAURIZIO       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM45 0.57.41
34 164  DI MARIO         EZIO           PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM45 0.58.23
35 136  PALIANI          MARCO          USD VALLECORSA              MM45 0.59.34
36 18  MORICONI         FAUSTINO       SPORTING TORRICE - AICS     MM45 1.00.21
37 159  VILLONI          PIERLUIGI      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 1.00.22
38 19  DE PERSIIS       ITALO          SPORTING TORRICE - AICS     MM45 1.01.54
39 64  GRIECO           ARTURO         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 1.06.14
40 111  DE FILIPPO       MICHELE        GARDEN GOAL A.S. (FR)-AICS  MM45 1.10.29
41 12 D'AMICO          MAURIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 1.14.41
42 41 LJILJANIC        MIROSLAV       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM45 1.30.01

1 90  PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM50 0.43.39
2 94  FRAIOLI          MARIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM50 0.44.31
3 200  MERCURI          ENRICO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM50 0.45.06
4 209  TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     MM50 0.45.20
5 55  MORETTO          GIOVANNI       MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS   MM50 0.45.38
6 24  MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM50 0.46.08
7 175  PANICCIA         GIANCARLO      ATLETICA ENI                MM50 0.46.55
8 163  D'ORAZIO         REMO           PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM50 0.48.53
9 120  FIORINI          FELICE         ASD OPOA PLUS ULTRA TRASAC. MM50 0.49.10

10 154  DE CIANTIS       DOMENICO       ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       MM50 0.50.04
11 61  COLELLA          MARCELLO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM50 0.51.32
12 189  CERRONI          GIACINTO       A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     MM50 0.52.27
13 113  BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.53.34
14 165  GRANDE           GIOVANNI       PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  MM50 0.53.39
15 50  TURCHETTA        LUIGI          ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM50 0.53.57
16 110  TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.55.08
17 179  FARINA           VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM50 0.55.46
18 80  SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     MM50 0.55.58
19 139  EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.56.11
20 156  MORGIA           PIERO          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.56.28
21 115  NUCERA           GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.56.30
22 40  GERMANI          ROSARIO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM50 0.56.42
23 74  CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.58.56
24 138  MONTEFORTE       SALVATORE      POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 1.00.35
25 29  BIANCHI          BENEDETTO      ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM50 1.01.10
26 229  TAGLIONE         MAURIZIO       PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM50 1.01.51
27 42  LUZZI            MASSIMO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM50 1.02.06
28 221  D'AMBROGIO       WALTER         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 1.10.34
29 160 DI LONARDO       FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 1.15.03
30 116 CRISTINI         LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 1.19.26

1 56  PALLINI          SERGIO         MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS   MM55 0.43.51
2 167  CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     MM55 0.46.25
3 114  CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.47.35
4 170  CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.48.56
5 208  ACETO            GIOVANNI       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.49.38
6 45  PONTONE          GIUSEPPE       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM55 0.50.46
7 46  SACCO            FRANCESCO      ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM55 0.50.53
8 95  PROIA            VINCENZO       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM55 0.52.25
9 145  PERONTI          MASSIMO        USD VALLECORSA              MM55 0.53.04

10 36  DI PONIO         ANGELO         ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM55 0.54.49
11 157  PALLADINO        MICHELANGELO   POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM55 0.55.41
12 33  COMPARONE        BRUNO          ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM55 0.56.15
13 44  PIGNATELLI       LUIGI MARIO    ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM55 0.56.30
14 161  BONAVENIA        ROMANO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM55 0.56.43
15 142  COLASANTI        ANTONIO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM55 0.57.21
16 204  LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.57.25
17 99  CIOCI            SANDRO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM55 0.57.50
18 128  LUCCHI           PAOLO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.57.57
19 143  SCACCIA          GIANFRANCO     SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR       MM55 0.58.28
20 37  DI STEFANO       VINCENZO       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM55 0.59.18



21 140  MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM55 0.59.27
22 103  LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              MM55 1.00.12
23 84  PROIETTI         MAURO          ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     MM55 1.07.11
24 183  CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 1.09.29
25 134  BARTOLOMUCCI     GIORGIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55 1.09.52

1 119  GEREMIA          FRANCO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       MM60 0.51.34
2 73  ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM60 0.54.10
3 187  ROMA             FELICE         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     MM60 0.54.46
4 101  CAMMILLI         GETULLIO       UISP CASTELLI               MM60 0.54.56
5 107  CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60 0.57.15
6 122  DEL SIGNORE      MARIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM60 0.57.45
7 53  D'ANGELO         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.58.38
8 133  CALICCHIA        LUCIANO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM60 1.00.23
9 31  COCOROCCHIO      ERMANNO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM60 1.02.06

10 228  SALOMONE         LUIGI          A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     MM60 1.11.07
11 146 BUCCHERI         ROBERTO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM60 1.19.31
12 39 FORNARI          DOMENICO       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM60 1.30.00

1 97  IABONI           ARMANDO        FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI     MM65 0.53.08
2 112  GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    MM65 0.53.47
3 137  SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM65 0.56.40
4 34  DE PAOLA         RAFFAELE       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM65 0.58.24
5 182  CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM65 1.01.39
6 201  ROBBIO           SALVATORE      ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 1.02.57
7 51  ZINNO            PIETRANTONIO   ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM65 1.03.18
8 108  FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 1.04.11
9 106  PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 1.07.42

1 155  INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     MM75 1.04.23

3^ ASS. 150 F RIMONDA          FRANCESCA      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F 0.48.41
4^ ASS. 174 F SERRA            ANNA           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F 0.51.22
5^ ASS. 184 F COLATOSTI        CHIARA         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F 0.51.35

1 217 F CAMPOLI          EMANUELA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AF30 0.54.02
2 117 F PETRIGLIA        BARBARA        POD. ORO FANTASY            AF30 0.55.46
3 151 F MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            AF30 0.59.27
4 191 F LAPIELLO         MARIA          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         AF30 1.03.10
5 48 F SODANO           ROSSANA        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   AF30 1.04.20

1^ ASS. 8 F MIACCI           ANNALISA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MF35 0.46.51
2^ ASS. 135 F RUZZA            IRENE          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MF35 0.47.45

1 22 F PORRETTA         BARBARA        ATL. AURORA SEGNI           MF35 1.00.41
2 13 F DI CASTRO        ROBERTA        ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF35 1.04.54
3 190 F MANSI            LUISA          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF35 1.08.22

1 69 F SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.56.43
2 202 F FONTANA          LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 1.08.52
3 27 F MASI             MICHELINA      POD. ORO FANTASY            MF40 1.11.50

1 81 F LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.52.20
2 35 F DI CARLO         ANTONELLA      ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MF45 1.04.36
3 70 F VARI             NICOLETTA      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF45 1.05.09
4 121 F POLSINELLI       ANNA FELICITA  ASD OPOA PLUS ULTRA TRASAC. MF45 1.09.55
5 83 F MARTORELLI       MARIA          ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     MF45 1.10.17

1 194 F MIZZONI          ANNA MARIA     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF50 0.58.36
2 203 F GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50 1.08.01
3 65 F MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50 1.10.20

1 152 F GUGLIETTI        LIDIA          POD. FISIOSPORT             MF55 0.53.17
2 71 F MALETTA          GIUSI          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF55 0.59.59



1 57 F CENNI            PAOLA          PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA    MF60 1.01.30
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